CYPRUS TRIATHLON FEDERATION

AFONIZTIKH HMEPIAA 2022
ATHLETIC SCHOOL DISTANCE (250m Swim, 10km Bike, 1.8km Run) 11 to 15 years old
01/05/2022 Mazotos-Pervolia (Larnaka District)

FEDERATION BOYS

POSITION BIB No.
901
904
908
906
905
903
907

NOoO o WON -

FEDERATION GIRLS

POSITION BIB No.
1 912

NAME
Joshua
Anastasis
Artem
Stefanos
lacovos
Andreas
Christis

NAME
Ella-Rose

BOYS ORGANIZER CATEGORY

POSITION BIB No.
1 909
2 902

NAME
loannis
Ektoras

GIRLS ORGANIZER CATEGORY

POSITION BIB No.

1 913
2 M

NAME

Katerina
Elizabeth

SURNAME COUNTRY

Zachariades
Nikolaou
Chernin

Hadjieracleous

Sarris
Tsangaris
Korelidis

SURNAME
Gass

SURNAME
Pashias
Vouyiouklis

SURNAME

Elsi-Pashias
McCarthy

Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Cyprus
Greece

COUNTRY
Cyprus

COUNTRY
Cyprus
Cyprus

COUNTRY
Cyprus
Cyprus

CLUB
KERAVNOS Strovolou
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club
KERAVNOS Strovolou

CLUB
Famagusta Nautical Club

CLUB
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club

CLUB
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Kyrenia Nautical Club

FinishingTime

00:30:16.99
00:31:18.97
00:32:56.48
00:34:07.42
00:39:19.43
00:41:11.22
00:50:13.76

FinishingTime

00:35:09.57

FinishingTime

00:30:51.73
00:33:12.49

FinishingTime

00:39:45.13
00:41:35.46

SWIM
00:03:19.26
00:03:01.84
00:02:29.16
00:03:21.20
00:03:10.33
00:03:29.70
00:03:17.26

SWIM
00:02:52.71

SWIM
00:02:57.36
00:03:06.26

SWIM
00:03:55.34
00:03:23.40

T
00:01:14.92
00:01:01.25
00:00:54.38
00:01:15.60
00:01:19.23
00:01:34.62
00:01:16.12

T
00:01:03.01

T
00:01:00.47
00:00:59.59

T
00:01:19.38
00:01:29.91

BIKE
00:17:26.44
00:18:01.20
00:20:02.10
00:19:07.56
00:22:57.85
00:24:13.33
00:33:18.29

BIKE
00:21:29.11

BIKE
00:18:00.58
00:19:21.95

BIKE
00:23:41.28
00:24:55.07

T2
00:01:00.50
00:00:52.40
00:00:50.71
00:00:58.11
00:00:56.67
00:00:48.50
00:01:07.17

T2
00:00:51.93

T2
00:00:49.64
00:00:52.72

T2
00:01:35.84
00:00:48.12

RUN
00:07:15.86
00:08:22.27
00:08:40.13
00:09:24.94
00:10:55.34
00:11:05.07
00:11:14.91

RUN
00:08:52.81

RUN
00:08:03.67
00:08:51.97

RUN
00:09:13.29
00:10:58.95



